OTKPbITbIA YEMMUOHAT
%’ BENIAPYCU MO MJIABAHUIO

elels} o
p ’,‘
o' HAKOPOTKOMBOAE - v
8-11 HOSAABPA 2023
AucTtaHuua 20 My>xunHbl, 100m BosbHbIA CTUNb OTKpbITbIE
09.11.2023 - 10:42 CTtapToBblii npoTokon MNMpeaBapuTenbHbIi
MwpoBolii pekopg, 44.84 CHALMERS, Kyle AUS Kazan (RUS) 29.10.2021
Pekopab! EBponbl 44.94 LEVEAUX, Amaury FRA Rijeka (CRO) 13.12.2008
Pekopa PB 47.08 TIEKAPCKWW, Mpuropwuii BLR Brest 19.12.2020
KMC : 54.50 / MC :50.40 / MCMK : 46.77
Jopoxka  damunusa, ima r’p paspsg CrpaHa KomaHga 3asBoYHOEe Bpems
3ansbiB 1 n3 9
3 MYXXUYUHWH, Meb 2006 KMC BLR  MwuHCK 59.02
4 MAKOBUIK, ,‘i\neKceVi 2004 KMC BLR  MwuHCK 56.96
5 JIA30OBCKWW, Oner 2008 KMC BLR BuTtebckasn o6nactb 57.10
3ansbiB 2 n3 9
1 KATPA/OB, MaBen 2006 KMC BLR bBpecTtckas 06n1actb 56.40
2 CYBOPOB, Apocnas 2007 KMC BLR BuTtebckasn o6n1actb 56.20
3 TYPKO, fdasupg, 2006 KMC BLR bBpecTtckas 06n1actb 56.01
4  MAKOBCKWIA, Erop 2005 KMC BLR  MwuHcK 56.00
5 KA3MEPUYK, QaHuun 2004 KMC BLR  MwuHcK 56.00
6 O®EANOTOB, AnekcaHgp 2009 KMC BLR bBpecTtckas 06n1actb 56.10
7 XAPUTOHUWK, Tumodoeir 2008 KMC BLR  MwuHcK 56.28
8 KAPTIYWWH, Erop 2008 KMC BLR bBpecTtckas 06n1actb 56.50
3anbiB 313 9
0 COTHWKOB, Bnagumup 2005 MC BLR PLOMN 55.76
1 TOHYAPEHKO, OeHuc 2009 KMC BLR  MwuHCK 55.50
2 WEWH, Huknta 2005 KMC BLR  MwuHCK 55.14
3 CYBOPOB, Apocnas 2008 KMC BLR  MwuHck 55.02
4 ACKOBELU, VBaH 2007 KMC BLR  MwuHcK 54.88
5 rOﬂOBHﬂ,VI_IJ'IaTOH 2006 KMC BLR MwuHckas o6nacTb 55.00
6 CTAPOBOWTOB, AnekcaHap 2007 KMC BLR  MwuHcK 55.04
7 BYNWNY, Casenwii 2007 KMC BLR  MwuHck 55.33
8 KOPOJKOK, AmuTpunii 2008 KMC BLR bBpecTtckas 06n1actb 55.65
9 BALWKEBWY, Makcum 1999 MCMK BLR PUOI 55.90

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78086 Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports 24.11.2023 9:31 - Ctpanuya 1



OTKPbITbIX YEMMUOHAT
BENTAPYCU NO NITABAHUIO

BEao T HAKOPOTKOMBOAE v
8-11 HOSAABPA 2023

[OncTtanuma 20, MyxuunHbl, 100m BonbHelli cTub, MpegsaputenbHbIi

3annwie 4 n3 9
0 E®UMEHKO, MNasen 2009 KMC BLR Tlomenbckas obnactb 54.68
1 HECHKOK, AHgpeli 2006 MC BLR  MwuHck 54.50
2 HUIMATYNWH, PeHat 2007 KMC BLR Tlomenbckas obnactb 54.50
3 AMUTPUEB, BukTop 2006 KMC BLR  MwuHck 54.45
4 KJ/INMOBEL, Erop 2007 KMC BLR bBpecTtckas obnactb 54.30
5 CUWBEPWH, Huknta 2006 KMC BLR  MwuHck 54.32
6 ABPAMEHKO, ApTem 2008 KMC BLR  MwuHck 54.45
7 UEPHbIN, Muxaun 2005 KMC BLR MwuHckas o6nacTb 54.50
8 KOPCAK, Aptem 2004 KMC BLR  MwuHck 54.57
9 POTATKO, Erop 2007 KMC BLR  MwuHck 54.81

3annbiB 513 9
0 CABWLKWIA, Aupapeii 2005 MC BLR  MwuHck 54.12
1 COBOJIEBCKUW, ne6 2002 KMC BLR  MwuHck 53.88
2 BYPTOJINKOB, PomaH 2005 KMC BLR Tlomenbckas obnactb 53.60
3 TPYLW, lepmaH 2006 MC BLR bBpecTtckas 06n1actb 53.57
4 KYJNEHEHOK, AHTOH 2003 KMC BLR BuTebckas ob6nactb 53.50
5 [AEPBEHEB, Makcum 2003 KMC BLR BuTebckas ob6nactb 53.50
6 AHTOLOK, NBaH 2006 KMC BLR  MwuHck 53.58
7 COJEW, AmuTpuii 1989 MCMK BLR PUOIM 53.80
8 WMBAHOB, Uropb 2006 KMC BLR  MwuHck 54.09
9 XXIYHOBCKWI, Huknta 2005 KMC BLR  MwuHck 54.28

3annwiB 6 N3 9
0 ¢KYBOBWUY, Butanuii 2007 KMC BLR  MwuHck 53.45
1 VBAHOB, Makcum 2002 KMC RUS Poccus 53.34
2 BOCbKO, Huknta 2007 KMC BLR MuHckas ob6nactb 53.30
3 BEJINMYKO, Bnagncnas 2007 MC BLR MwuHckasi 06n1acTb 53.25
4 K/IINKYWWNH, Makcum 2007 MC BLR bBpecTtckas obnactb 53.00
5 TYPVWHOBWY, Banepwii 2005 MC BLR  MwuHck 53.20
6 [>KEXOPA, BaH 2004 KMC BLR  MwuHck 53.30
7 AHTOLWOK, Hukonaii 2006 KMC BLR  MwuHck 53.31
8 EPMOJIOBWY, Makcum 2007 KMC BLR  MwuHck 53.40
9 OEAOTOB, Bagum 2004 KMC BLR Tlomenbckast 06nactb 53.50

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78086

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

24.11.2023 9:31 - Ctpanuua 2



B Il

8-11 HOSIBPA 2023

OTKPbITbIA YEMIMMOHAT
BETAPYCU MO MNMJIABAHUIO
HA KOPOTKOM BOAE

[OncTtanuma 20, MyxuunHbl, 100m BonbHelli cTub, MpegsaputenbHbIi

3annbiB 7 3 9

©CoOoO~NOOUM,WNELO

AKMMYYK, ApceHnii
TOHYAP, ViBaH
BOPUNCOB, Bsauecnas

3AZJOPOXXHbIW, Bnagucnas

KYXAPEHKO, Omutpuii
MACHKOKEBWY, NMnatoH
UEPHBbIW, Hukonai
NONAK, AaHumn
EPMO/1OBWY, CeaTocnaB
YXAPKEBWNY, Kupunn

3annbiB 8 3 9

O oONOOUID WNEFLO

MYPWVH, ViBaH
XOJIKKWNH, Knpunn
XYPBATOB, AHapeli
CTONAPYYK, Cepreit
BYCOB, EBrenuii
WYNbrA, Amutpwii
KPELWYK, VBaH
KOPEHbLKOB, Tumyp
CEJAKOB, Nnbs
TAPACEHKO, Anekceii

3annbiB 9 n3 9

O oONOOUID WNEFLO

YKYKOB, AnekcaHgp
XOMKO, AnekcaHgp
LUKMNPbATOB, Bayecnas
KYXAPEHOK, AHapeii
CKOMOPOLWKO, PycnaH
MAKAPEBWY, Bnagncnas
LUEBYEHKO, Huknta
MUXAWMOB, PomaH
HOBWKOB, Huknta
3BAMNMHUEB, Kupunn

2007
2007
2007
2007
2004
2005
2004
2006
2005
2004

2005
2007
2004
2004
2001
2003
2005
2008
2007
2009

2006
2006
2004
2002
1997
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006

KMC
KMC
KMC
MC

MC

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

KMC
MC
KMC
MC
MC
MC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

KMC
KMC
MC
MC
MC
MC
KMC
MC
KMC
KMC

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

Mornnésckasi 0651acTb
BpecTtckas 06n1acTb
Mornnésckas 0651acTb
Bpectckas obnactb
Fomenbckas 06nacTb
Fomenbckas 06nacTb
MwHcKas 061acTb
MwuHckas o6nacTtb
MuHCK

MuHCK

BpecTtckas 06n1acTb
BpecTtckas 06n1acTb
Fomenbckas 0b6nactb
BpecTtckas 06n1acTb
MwuHcKas 061acTb
MwuHcKas 061acTb
Fomenbckas 06nacTb
BuTtebckas obnactb
Fomenbckas 06nacTb
Fomenbckas ob6nactb

MwuHcKas 061acTb
poaHeHCcKasi 06n1acTb
MuHCK

MuHCK

IpoaHeHckas obnacTtb
Bpectckas obnactb
MuHCK

MuHCK

MuHCK

MuHCK

52.50
52.04
51.70
50.50
49.30
49.85
51.00
51.80
52.20
52.90

52.50
52.00
51.30
50.50
48.90
49.50
50.65
51.79
52.17
52.70

52.50
52.00
51.19
50.18
47.50
49.50
50.56
51.70
52.11
52.66

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78086

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

24.11.2023 9:31 - Ctpanuua 3



