









20 , 100m 09.11.2023 - 10:42

	.2020 - 10.72	44.84 CHALMERS, Kyle 44.94 LEVEAUX, Amaury 47.08 ,		AUS FRA BLR	Kazan (RUS) Rijeka (CRO) Brest	29.10.2021 13.12.2008 19.12.2020
KMC :	54.50 / MC : 50.40 / MCMF	C: 46.77				
	,	/				
	1 9					
3	,	2006	BLR			59.02
4 5	,	2004	BLR			56.96
5	,	2008	BLR			57.10
	2 9					
1	,	2006	BLR			56.40
2	,	2007	BLR			56.20
3	,	2006	BLR			56.01
4	,	2005	BLR			56.00
5	,	2004	BLR			56.00
6 7	,	2009	BLR			56.10
7	,	2008	BLR			56.28
8	,	2008	BLR			56.50
	3 9					
0	,	2005	BLR			55.76
1	,	2009	BLR			55.50
2	j	2005	BLR			55.14
3	,	2008	BLR			55.02
4	,	2007	BLR			54.88
5	j	2006	BLR			55.00
6	,	2007	BLR			55.04
7	,	2007	BLR			55.33
8	,	2008	BLR			55.65
9	,	1999	BLR			55.90











	20,	, 100m	,		
	4 9				
0	,	200			54.68
1	,	200	BL	R	54.50
2	,	200			54.50
2 3 4	,	200			54.45
	,	200			54.30
5	,	200			54.32
6	,	200			54.45
7	,	200			54.50
8	,	200			54.57
9	,	200	7 BL	.R	54.81
	5 9				
0	,	200	5 BL	.R	54.12
1		, 200	2 BL	.R	53.88
2	,	200	5 BL	.R	53.60
3	,	200		R	53.57
4	,	200			53.50
5	,	200			53.50
6	,	200			53.58
7	,	198			53.80
8	,	200			54.09
9	,	200	5 BL	R	54.28
	6 9				
0	,	200	7 BL	.R	53.45
1	,	200	2 RL	JS	53.34
2	,	200	7 BL	.R	53.30
2	,	200	7 BL	.R	53.25
4	,	200			53.00
5	,	200			53.20
6	,	200			53.30
7	,	200			53.31
8	,	200			53.40
9	,	200	4 BL	.R	53.50











	20,	, 100m ,		
	7 9			
0	,	2007	BLR	52.50
1	,	2007	BLR	52.04
2 3 4	,	2007	BLR	51.70
3	,	2007	BLR	50.50
4	,	2004	BLR	49.30
5 6	,	2005	BLR	49.85
6	,	2004	BLR	51.00
7	,	2006	BLR	51.80
8 9	,	2005	BLR	52.20
9	,	2004	BLR	52.90
	8 9			
0	,	2005	BLR	52.50
1	,	2007	BLR	52.00
2	,	2004	BLR	51.30
3	,	2004	BLR	50.50
4	,	2001	BLR	48.90
5	,	2003	BLR	49.50
6 7 8	,	2005	BLR	50.65
7	,	2008	BLR	51.79
8	,	2007	BLR	52.17
9	,	2009	BLR	52.70
	9 9			
0	,	2006	BLR	52.50
1	,	2006	BLR	52.00
2 3	,	2004	BLR	51.19
3	,	2002	BLR	50.18
4	,	1997	BLR	47.50
	,	2005	BLR	49.50
5 6 7	,	2006	BLR	50.56
7	,	2006	BLR	51.70
8 9	,	2006	BLR	52.11
9	,	2006	BLR	52.66